Technical specifications

Diameter of the
vibrator head mm

Length of the
vibrator head mm

Weight of the
vibrator head kg

Protective hose m

Operating
weight kg

Effective
diameter * cm

Vibrations rpm

Engine / Motor

Voltage ** 1~V
Current A

Frequency Hz
Power cable m

Feed cable m
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Length of the vibrator
head mm

Weight of the vibrator
head kg

Protective hose m
Operating weight kg
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diameter * cm

Vibrations rpm

Engine / Motor

Voltage ** 1~V
Current A

Frequency Hz
Power cable m

Feed cable m

IRFU 30

30

353

1.4

11.5

40

12,000

High-frequency squirrel cage
motor with integrated electronic
frequency converter in the
switch housing

240

22

50 - 60

15

0.5

IRFU 57

57

400

5.8

19.8

85

12,000

IRFU 38

38

353

22

13.6

50

12,000

High-frequency squirrel cage
motor with integrated electronic
frequency converter in the
switch housing

240

3.5

50 - 60

15

0.5

IRFU 65

65

490

9.2

255

100

12,000

IRFU 45

45

3.5

60

12,000

High-frequency squirrel cage
motor with integrated electronic
frequency converter in the
switch housing

240

4.8

50 - 60

0.5

High-frequency squirrel cage motor with
integrated electronic frequency converter in the
switch housing

240

50 - 60

0.5

High-frequency squirrel cage motor with
integrated electronic frequency converter in the
switch housing

240



